變頻器輸出側三相正弦波電抗濾波器(歐規)(OSW-R)
        Inverter Output side Sine Wave of the reactance filter for 3-phase Motor Drives ( OSW-R )
          all-purpose filters to protection Class B , with high symmetrical and asymmetrical insertion loss and
 low leakage current ,conform to IEC 60950 and IEEE519-1992
220～480VAC   50/60HZ  θa  40℃  CE    LVD (2006/95/EC)
     1.1KW～630KW                             EMC (2004/108/EC)
    Inverter Output side Sine Wave of the reactance filter is a low pass filter can inhibit the inverter
switching frequency component and eliminating nearly sine wave phase inverter output voltage, which can

HUA-9020-H900-OSWL-R□ 3×900 400~500 ∆ 2 ≦50 F
HUA-9020-H1200-OSWL-R□ 3×1200 560~630 ∆ 2 ≦50 F
Order Types (訂購型號說明)
型號:HUA -  -  - OSW□-R
                                2:220VAC  4:380VAC/440VAC
                            馬達與變頻器間距離 無: 400M以內 / L: 2000M以內
           變頻器輸出側正弦波電抗濾波器系列
       0810:表示 8A 額定電流 (選購 OSW-R系列濾波器請匹配馬達 KW+電流值)
                     2510:表示 25A 額定電流(Expressed 25A rated current)
                     H180:表示 180A 額定電流
9010:表示 30A 以下額定使用電流 (9010: The following indicates 30A rated current use )
9020:表示 30A 以上額定使用電流 (9020: that the use of current above 30A rated)
PS:選用 OSW-R濾波器請匹配馬達 KW 值為主要考量(特殊電流值皆可訂製)
Select OSW-R filter Please match the motor current value as the main consideration
(Optional OSW-R series of filters, please match motor KW value)
(Special current value can be OEM)
   EX: 馬達與變頻器間距離(150M ≦ D ≦400M)
HUA-9020 -8010-OSW-R4 使用於 37KW/480VAC馬達
 EX: Motor to Inverter Distance(150M ≦ D ≦400M)
HUA-9020 -8010-OSW-R4 for use in motor 37KW/480VAC
EX: 馬達與變頻器間距離(400M ≦ D ≦2000M)
HUA-9020 –H125-OSWL-R4 使用於 55KW/480VAC馬達
   EX: Motor to Inverter Distance(400M ≦ D ≦2000M)
HUA-9020 –H125-OSWL-R4 for use in motor 55KW/480VAC
注意: (note)
避免電抗器發燙
訂購使用時建議訂購加大一級額定產品
To avoid the reactor hot.
When ordering, it is recommended to order an additional rated product.
此 OSW-R變頻器輸出側正弦波濾波器,請安裝時務必確實按照標準接地安裝.
The output sine wave filter of this OSW-R inverter must be installed according to the standard ground.
 Circuit Diagram ( 電路圖)
Installation location (安裝接線位置圖)
Dimension (外形尺寸圖) 參考用-實際尺寸以出貨產品尺寸為準
Dimension (Dimensional Drawing) Reference - Actual dimensions are subject to shipping
確認訂購時將提供正確(電抗器+電容組)尺寸圖
Make sure that the correct (reactor + capacitor) dimensions are available when ordering
PS:安裝於盤內時請加裝風扇加強盤內空間通風散熱
PS: Installed in the disk when you install a fan to strengthen the disk space ventilation
Measurement data  (量測資料-參考圖)
Dimension  (外形尺寸圖) 參考用-實際尺寸以產品出貨尺寸為準
       Reference - Actual dimensions are subject to the product's shipping dimensions
        Reactance
        Capacitor
CASE: Fig A 單位:mm
Dimension  (外形尺寸圖) 參考用-實際尺寸以產品出貨尺寸為準
     Reference - Actual dimensions are subject to the product's shipping dimensions
        Reactance
        Capacitor
CASE: Fig B 單位:mm
Dimension  (外形尺寸圖) 參考用-實際尺寸以產品尺寸為準
     Reference - Actual dimensions are subject to the product's shipping dimensions
        Reactance
        Capacitor
CASE: Fig C 單位:mm
Dimension  (外形尺寸圖) 參考用-實際尺寸以產品尺寸為準
       Reference - Actual dimensions are subject to the product's shipping dimensions
        Reactance
        Capacitor
CASE: Fig D 單位:mm
Dimension  (外形尺寸圖) 參考用-實際尺寸以產品尺寸為準
       Reference - Actual dimensions are subject to the product's shipping dimensions
Reactance
Capacitor
CASE: Fig E 單位:mm
Dimension  (外形尺寸圖) 參考用-實際尺寸以產品尺寸為準
  Reference - Actual dimensions are subject to the product's shipping dimensions
Reactance
Capacitor
CASE: Fig F 單位:mm
Dimension  (外形尺寸圖) 參考用-實際尺寸以產品尺寸為準
  Reference - Actual dimensions are subject to the product's shipping dimensions